Deda Mraz 2016
Novi Sad, 24/12/2016

Disciplina 3
12/24/2016 - 12:00

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

C
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
1
2
3 VUKELIC, Veljko
4 MITROVIC, Milos

5 BODLOVIC, Nikon

6

7
8

G.R.

Grupa 2 od 2

BRKIC, Nemanja
DRAGANJAC, Damir
BRANKOV, Todor
BALAZ, Kadar
KOZIC, Aleksandar
VRANIC, Vukasin
SOBIC, Pavle
DJOGIC, Milos

08 REB
09 BPK
08 NS

2535

G.R.

08 VvOJ
08 VvOJ
09 SSBE
08 PRO
08 KIK
08 BAR
08 PAR
08 NS

1:05.94
1:03.45
49.14
56.44
1:05.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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